D JAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, HUBBALLI

Bus Route First Year (2018-19)

TENTATIVE
Route 3 : SIDDHAROODH MATH

Sl No. Place Time
1 ArjunVihar Cross 7:25
2 Manjunath Nagar Cross 7:27
3 Akshay Park 7:30
4 Siddharoodh math 7:40
5 Murdeshwar Ceramics 7:42
6 Akshay Park Petrol Bunk 7:44
7 Ravi Nagar 7:45
8 Tolanakere 7:46
9 Chetan PU College 7:49
10 Siddheshwar Park Cross 7:51
11 Sirur Park 7:54
12 Arts College 7:59
13 BVB College 8:00
14 Unkal Cross 8:02
15 Siddappajja Temple Lake 8:03
16 President Hotel/Church 8:05
17 Sai Nagar Last Stop 8.08
s |JCET 8:15

Scanned by CamScanner



